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LEAGUE #741: SATURDAY NIGHT MIXERS

WEEK #16 - 4/6/24

CENTER PHONE: 782-9393
SATURDAY - 7:00 P.M. 90% OF 220 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: KELLY VARCIE PHONE: 652-4130
LEAGUE SECRETARY: BECKY UMIN PHONE: 734-478-3089
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 0 RESULTS-WEEK 16 OF 16
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. #16-UNKNOWN 16 78 34 .696 41835 732 852 2384 1000 2798
2. # 8-2 WHORES 2 HIMS 21 75 37 .669 41704 677 794 2288 1008 2930
3. # 6-O! SHIT! 18 70 42 .625 41501 549 713 1801 957 2710
4. #21-BOWLING, BOOZE & FRIENDS 24 69 43 .616 41453 690 827 2390 1003 2918
5. #26-TEAM 26 9 69 43 .616 40740 595 701 1935 956 2700
6. #24-HOT MESS 29 66 46 .589 41327 686 867 2262 1052 2786
7. #11-NO OPEN IN THE 9TH 11 65 47 .580 41070 676 788 2253 975 2814
8. # 4-SPARTAN DAWGS 15 64 48 .571 41074 633 747 2130 998 2883
9. #10-M & M'S 30 62 50 .553 40897 598 704 1936 936 2734
10. # 2-TEAM 2 13 57 55 .508 40743 570 682 1843 972 2713
11. # 7-SHOCKERS 19 56 56 .500 40299 601 692 2043 952 2699
12. # 5-10TH FRAME TURKEYS 31 55 57 .491 40828 517 651 1851 979 2835
13. #13-LIVING ON A SPARE 20 55 57 .491 40620 538 615 1755 926 2682
14. # 1-LET'S GOOOOOOO 8 54 58 .482 40800 652 787 2119 1008 2797
15. #18-OH...MY...GOD 14 54 58 .482 40433 557 687 1852 983 2739
16. # 3-SNAKES ON A LANE 28 53 59 .473 40844 620 708 1988 945 2687
17. #20-HOREHOUND 10 52 60 .464 40959 605 734 2064 963 2727
18. #15-BOWL SHITTERS 32 52 60 .464 40427 519 626 1799 951 2774
19. #19-SECRET KUNG FU GRIP 7 51 61 .455 41012 618 700 2001 934 2703
20. #22-KNOCKOUTS 26 49 63 .437 40302 539 663 1895 944 2722
21. #17-PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 27 45 67 .401 41345 723 849 2355 989 2781
22. #25-VARCIE BUILDING & MAINTEN23 43 69 .383 40739 581 683 1881 943 2778
23. #14-DEAD WOOD 17 42 70 .375 40275 519 662 1722 1005 2751
24. #23-HERE FOR THE BEER 25 41 71 .366 40485 642 796 2191 951 2672
25. # 9-WHAT'S A STRIKE 12 39 73 .348 40185 537 669 1846 920 2599
26. #12-BOWLS DEEP 22 36 76 .321 40654 636 790 2088 1013 2757
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 8

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
298 JERRY UMIN 802 JOSH HARGREAVES 221.6 MARK KARVER
290 JOSH HARGREAVES 779 JERRY UMIN 220.5 LOGAN WYSZYNSKI
289 LOGAN WYSZYNSKI 759 LOGAN WYSZYNSKI 219.9 BUTCH BEIER
289 ANDY ENGEL

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
321 JOSH HARGREAVES 895 JOSH HARGREAVES
318 JERRY UMIN 854 MATT FIELDS
310 AARON PACHECO 847 MARC THOMPSON
310 ADAM ORKISZ

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
244 BILLI JO MCQUITHEY 623 SHERRIE NOWC 180.5 SHERRIE NOWC
236 SHERRIE NOWC 610 BREANNE BUSCETTA 178.5 BILLI JO MCQUITHEY
233 JAMIE FREY 600 BILLI JO MCQUITHEY 177.0 JAMIE FREY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
296 MADISON MILLER 789 ARIANNA HARGREAVES
292 SYDNEY UZARSKI 768 SYDNEY UZARSKI
287 ARIANNA HARGREAVES 765 KATHY GRZESIK

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1052 HOT MESS 2930 2 WHORES 2 HIMS
1013 BOWLS DEEP 2918 BOWLING, BOOZE & FRIENDS
1008 2 WHORES 2 HIMS 2883 SPARTAN DAWGS
1008 LET'S GOOOOOOO

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** BRENT SUKEL **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #741: SATURDAY NIGHT MIXERS

WEEK #17 - 4/13/24

ENT HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-LET'S GOOOOOOO TM #14-DEAD WOOD
BECKY UMIN 151 74 203 488 5243 38 137 CHRIS HICKS 165 84 188 475 5305 42 126
KRISTEN CASSETTE 144 75 183 482 3266 24 136 CALLIEGH STREETER 130 108 128 335 3584 36 99
DANNY ROSSOW 182 37 235 610 7494 42 178 MARY TRAPP 130 87 167 403 5545 45 123
JOE CASSETTE 204 17 257 693 4831 24 201 SCOTT TRAPP 165 55 215 556 7134 45 158

TM #2-TEAM 2 TM #15-BOWL SHITTERS
SHELLY UZARSKI 130 85 170 437 5288 42 125 JILL FARR 97 102 153 375 4458 42 106
SHAWN UZARSKI 165 54 229 537 6693 42 159 BRIANNA WILLIAMS 119 89 178 404 4752 39 121
SHELLY BREWER 129 76 167 451 5687 42 135 DAN CLARK 135 70 184 509 4714 33 142
SHAWN BREWER SR. --- 59 235 559 6034 39 154 ZACK WILLIAMS 158 50 232 576 6399 39 164

TM #3-SNAKES ON A LANE TM #16-UNKNOWN
ALLISON AGEE 182 50 226 529 6906 42 164 BUTCH BEIER 217 0 268 735 10556 48 219
KURTIS FORD 161 64 190 487 6216 42 148 SANDY BEIER 157 60 212 564 6916 45 153
CHELSEA PETERSON 107 88 168 436 5868 48 122 KATHY GRZESIK 178 46 221 588 8085 48 168
BRENDAN GONYEA 192 30 258 690 8963 48 186 MIKE BROSSIA 192 27 267 639 9129 48 190

TM #4-SPARTAN DAWGS TM #17-PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE
JAMIE VAJEN 141 72 201 482 5443 39 139 NICOLE KARVER 141 70 207 499 6416 45 142
CHRISTINA VAJEN 131 90 161 411 4353 36 120 TONY KARVER 206 20 278 684 8887 45 197
JEFFERY VAJEN 188 28 237 648 7904 42 188 ROBIN KARVER 165 51 232 573 7378 45 163
MARC THOMPSON 199 24 269 748 8719 45 193 MARK KARVER 210 0 279 722 9976 45 221

TM #5-10TH FRAME TURKEYS TM #18-OH...MY...GOD
SAIGE UZARSKI 130 95 168 388 5133 45 114 MELISSA SARKOZI 113 87 184 436 4802 39 123
AUSTIN CAMPBELL 165 77 175 466 6457 48 134 GERALD SARKOZI 115 98 154 398 3684 33 111
LUCAS BREWER 156 74 225 542 5793 42 137 SHANNON STYLES 155 75 191 470 6152 45 136
SYDNEY UZARSKI 151 76 214 527 6114 45 135 DAN STYLES 197 28 246 680 7914 42 188

TM #6-O! SHIT! TM #19-SECRET KUNG FU GRIP
LAURA OETJENS 103 109 125 339 3857 39 98 LISA GILES 136 81 187 450 5887 45 130
SHELBY LOSELLE 100 102 159 371 4490 42 106 EILEEN UMIN 77 115 142 371 3905 42 92
AARON PACHECO 167 52 254 641 7330 45 162 JIM UMIN 190 30 277 688 7812 42 186
CHRIS OETJENS 184 47 232 588 7014 42 167 MIKE SMITH 209 4 268 708 8410 39 215

TM #7-SHOCKERS TM #20-HOREHOUND
JAMIE LYNN THOMPSON --- 98 153 407 3340 30 111 MARK SCHLUND 145 81 190 439 5045 39 129
LINDSEY BACKHAUS 130 63 202 507 5827 39 149 KRISY SCHLUND 125 82 181 446 4612 36 128
CALEB RAMEY 165 26 268 669 6909 36 191 LISA KOWALSKI 125 68 190 515 6500 45 144
DANIEL RAMEY 165 53 248 567 4846 30 161 TOM WISLER 196 27 246 647 9141 48 190

TM #8-2 WHORES 2 HIMS TM #21-BOWLING, BOOZE & FRIENDS
JENNENE WYSZYNSKI 137 73 189 497 6215 45 138 MICHELLE ADKINS 184 40 222 580 8401 48 175
ARIANNA HARGREAVES 130 90 191 501 4309 36 119 RENEE UMIN 134 79 183 461 6350 48 132
JOSH HARGREAVES 193 5 290 802 7732 36 214 PAUL ADKINS 198 33 234 597 8827 48 183
MARTY WYSZYNSKI 223 5 277 689 9202 43 214 JERRY UMIN 201 19 298 779 9544 48 198

TM #9-WHAT'S A STRIKE TM #22-KNOCKOUTS
ANDREA PISCHKE 117 99 164 406 3614 33 109 HEATHER MORTZFIELD 96 107 156 351 4243 42 101
MADISON MILLER 118 88 211 430 4789 39 122 TRACY MURRAY 125 85 178 433 4507 36 125
RYAN TYLER 126 84 161 444 4564 36 126 BRIAN MURRAY 163 60 218 544 6897 45 153
ZACH MILLER 183 31 269 644 6692 36 185 SCOTT MORTZFIELD 174 57 206 551 5493 35 156

TM #10-M & M'S TM #23-HERE FOR THE BEER
GYPSY SLAUGHTER 114 90 152 409 3586 30 119 ANGIE SORENSON 130 130 95 254 1595 21 75
JAMIE FREY 184 38 233 573 6372 36 177 BREANNE BUSCETTA 175 39 228 610 6869 39 176
ADAM ORKISZ 154 52 253 558 7807 48 162 KEN SORENSON 165 18 245 639 6610 33 200
CHRIS SLAUGHTER 172 72 186 465 5921 42 140 ANDY ENGEL 213 15 289 740 8154 40 203

TM #11-NO OPEN IN THE 9TH TM #24-HOT MESS
JUSTIN ELSWICK 178 38 235 628 7997 45 177 SHERRIE NOWC 189 36 236 623 8124 45 180
CAROL MOINICKEN 122 90 175 402 5356 45 119 KYLEEN JONES 140 71 198 507 5807 41 141
BILLI JO MCQUITHEY 184 37 244 600 8035 45 178 TED NOWC 205 27 256 644 8542 45 189
GREG KNEBUSCH 218 17 265 693 9686 48 201 KENNY KOPCZYK 175 37 267 633 8576 48 178

TM #12-BOWLS DEEP TM #25-VARCIE BUILDING & MAINTEN
CHLOE WYSZYNSKI 152 71 182 500 6379 45 141 SAMANTHA VARCIE 89 122 123 307 3542 42 84
AUSTIN WYSZYNSKI 193 33 257 643 7151 39 183 KELLY VARCIE 133 80 159 449 2753 21 131
ALLY FERGUSON 130 116 127 336 3562 39 91 JIM VARCIE 190 30 239 631 7821 42 186
LOGAN WYSZYNSKI 207 0 289 759 10584 48 220 JOSH VARCIE 187 27 244 665 7941 42 189

TM #13-LIVING ON A SPARE TM #26-TEAM 26
LISA FIELDS 104 98 166 378 5366 48 111 KAITLYN WALLAKER 130 99 171 444 5327 48 110
HEATHER ROBERTS 93 111 130 328 3474 36 96 CHRISTINE FRACASSI 130 86 177 425 5615 45 124
JIM ROBERTS 143 69 191 482 6881 48 143 REY FRACASSI 165 46 219 563 7592 45 168
MATT FIELDS 194 27 267 758 8928 47 189 TOM WALLAKER 165 26 244 691 9207 48 191

*SUBSTITUTES*
BRENT TRAPP --- 70 164 444 853 6 142 JEFF PISCHKE --- 46 226 541 1519 9 168
JACOB WIGHT --- 109 133 355 1184 12 98 SHAWN BREWER JR. --- 40 205 568 568 3 189*
MIKE WYSZYNSKI --- 30 232 587 2615 14 186 PILAR TOCKSTEIN --- 81 130 354 354 3 118*
LAURA WILES 172 57 213 524 3602 23 156 ELIJAH MEYER --- 49 107 285 285 3 95*
ELLA NOWC --- 81 99 289 289 3 96* JIM TOCKSTEIN --- 49 147 418 418 3 139*
TREVOR GRUDEN 208 0 249 699 1366 6 227 ZACH WYSZYNSKI 214 16 243 664 4244 21 202
CHERYL PISCHKE 129 81 125 349 349 3 116* BRENT SUKEL 194 22 227 630 1170 6 195



RILEY FARR --- 81 118 324 324 3 108* ASHLEE SMOUTHERS --- 81 137 379 379 3 126*
KRISTIN PINTER 177 40 201 551 2108 12 175 KAREY GRUDEN --- 100 146 376 976 9 108
NICK REGO --- 49 111 314 314 3 104* AMANDA PILGRIM 127 83 135 368 368 3 122*
GABRIELLE PATROS --- 81 176 503 503 3 167* ALY TRAPP --- 103 138 336 633 6 105
ROBYN LOSELLE --- 56 175 517 1419 9 157 TOMMY UMIN 210 37 254 633 3750 21 178
JESSICA GROSS --- 43 220 540 1550 9 172 MARK BERNS 183 33 208 549 549 3 183
PHILLIP POTTER --- 49 192 534 534 3 178* KODY KARVER 193 24 205 500 500 3 166*
RICKY ASHENHURST JR. 184 32 220 557 557 3 185* SUZANNE WATSON-KING 171 59 206 472 1386 9 154
LORI SORENSON --- 81 188 488 488 3 162* GREG SORENSON 198 19 207 504 504 3 168*
JANET FARR 147 65 151 431 431 3 143* LINDA DEMYAN --- 81 169 390 390 3 130
BOB DEMYAN 198 19 196 525 525 3 175*

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES
C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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LEAGUE #741: SATURDAY NIGHT MIXERS

WEEK #16 - 4/6/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - LET'S GOOOOOOO

BECKY UMIN 154 146 124 424 5243 38 137 203 488 286 725 151 74
KRISTEN CASSETTE 137 104 125 366 3266 24 136 183 482 257 725 144 75
DANNY ROSSOW 169 125 202 496 7494 42 178 235 610 279 718 182 37
JOE CASSETTE 236 181 205 622 4831 24 201 257 693 280 765 204 17

TM #2 - TEAM 2
SHELLY UZARSKI 147 138 112 397 5288 42 125 170 437 257 704 130 85
SHAWN UZARSKI 176 180 136 492 6693 42 159 229 537 285 729 165 54
SHELLY BREWER 128 148 86 362 5687 42 135 167 451 244 682 129 76
SHAWN BREWER SR. 123 172 135 430 6034 39 154 235 559 306 772 --- 59

TM #3 - SNAKES ON A LANE
ALLISON AGEE 156 180 193 529 6906 42 164 226 529 280 691 182 50
KURTIS FORD 176 125 133 434 6216 42 148 190 487 248 657 161 64
CHELSEA PETERSON 112 142 132 386 5868 48 122 168 436 258 706 107 88
BRENDAN GONYEA 180 226 209 615 8963 48 186 258 690 291 789 192 30

TM #4 - SPARTAN DAWGS
JAMIE VAJEN 106 128 134 368 5443 39 139 201 482 277 713 141 72
CHRISTINA VAJEN 113 112 138 363 4353 36 120 161 411 251 681 131 90
JEFFERY VAJEN 174 190 179 543 7904 42 188 237 648 271 761 188 28
MARC THOMPSON 146 233 220 599 8719 45 193 269 748 302 847 199 24

TM #5 - 10TH FRAME TURKEYS
SAIGE UZARSKI 144 111 132 387 5133 45 114 168 388 264 679 130 95
AUSTIN CAMPBELL 127 121 147 395 6457 48 134 175 466 258 727 165 77
LUCAS BREWER 224 151 167 542 5793 42 137 225 542 304 773 156 74
SYDNEY UZARSKI 156 214 157 527 6114 45 135 214 527 292 768 151 76

TM #6 - O! SHIT!
LAURA OETJENS 79 115 115 309 3857 39 98 125 339 232 654 103 109
SHELBY LOSELLE 124 108 95 327 4490 42 106 159 371 267 688 100 102
AARON PACHECO 191 151 190 532 7330 45 162 254 641 310 809 167 52
CHRIS OETJENS 190 232 166 588 7014 42 167 232 588 282 745 184 47

TM #7 - SHOCKERS
JAMIE LYNN THOMPS (101) (101) (101) 303 3340 30 111 153 407 235 650 --- 98
LINDSEY BACKHAUS 184 165 158 507 5827 39 149 202 507 283 716 130 63
CALEB RAMEY 200 194 191 585 6909 36 191 268 669 274 779 165 26
DANIEL RAMEY (151) (151) (151) 453 4846 30 161 248 567 302 741 165 53

TM #8 - 2 WHORES 2 HIMS
JENNENE WYSZYNSKI 143 149 117 409 6215 45 138 189 497 263 734 137 73
ARIANNA HARGREAVE 138 119 143 400 4309 36 119 191 501 287 789 130 90
JOSH HARGREAVES 233 205 216 654 7732 36 214 290 802 321 895 193 5
MARTY WYSZYNSKI 211 193 256 660 9202 43 214 277 689 284 706 223 5

TM #9 - WHAT'S A STRIKE
ANDREA PISCHKE 95 133 107 335 3614 33 109 164 406 256 682 117 99
MADISON MILLER 114 97 105 316 4789 39 122 211 430 296 698 118 88
RYAN TYLER 146 120 109 375 4564 36 126 161 444 252 717 126 84
ZACH MILLER 179 172 200 551 6692 36 185 269 644 305 752 183 31

TM #10 - M & M'S
GYPSY SLAUGHTER (109) (109) (109) 327 3586 30 119 152 409 243 682 114 90
JAMIE FREY 199 196 173 568 6372 36 177 233 573 273 712 184 38
ADAM ORKISZ 215 111 157 483 7807 48 162 253 558 310 729 154 52
CHRIS SLAUGHTER 149 137 133 419 5921 42 140 186 465 258 683 172 72

TM #11 - NO OPEN IN THE 9TH
JUSTIN ELSWICK 156 160 209 525 7997 45 177 235 628 275 748 178 38
CAROL MOINICKEN 111 143 148 402 5356 45 119 175 402 265 678 122 90
BILLI JO MCQUITHE 159 190 165 514 8035 45 178 244 600 282 714 184 37
GREG KNEBUSCH 224 166 209 599 9686 48 201 265 693 284 747 218 17

TM #12 - BOWLS DEEP
CHLOE WYSZYNSKI 126 153 117 396 6379 45 141 182 500 252 716 152 71
AUSTIN WYSZYNSKI ... ... ... ... 7151 39 183 257 643 292 728 193 33
ALLY FERGUSON ( 81) ( 81) ( 81) 243 3562 39 91 127 336 243 684 130 116
LOGAN WYSZYNSKI 235 212 163 610 10584 48 220 289 759 289 759 207 0



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 04/09/24 12:10
FLAT ROCK LANES PAGE 2

LEAGUE #741: SATURDAY NIGHT MIXERS

WEEK #16 - 4/6/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #13 - LIVING ON A SPARE

LISA FIELDS 121 100 132 353 5366 48 111 166 378 260 690 104 98
HEATHER ROBERTS 97 76 111 284 3474 36 96 130 328 241 667 93 111
JIM ROBERTS 142 153 145 440 6881 48 143 191 482 263 695 143 69
MATT FIELDS 196 191 227 614 8928 47 189 267 758 299 854 194 27

TM #14 - DEAD WOOD
CHRIS HICKS 102 152 129 383 5305 42 126 188 475 279 748 165 84
CALLIEGH STREETER 95 128 83 306 3584 36 99 128 335 236 656 130 108
MARY TRAPP 152 127 124 403 5545 45 123 167 403 256 672 130 87
SCOTT TRAPP 139 202 206 547 7134 45 158 215 556 274 733 165 55

TM #15 - BOWL SHITTERS
JILL FARR 122 111 93 326 4458 42 106 153 375 261 699 97 102
BRIANNA WILLIAMS 115 135 126 376 4752 39 121 178 404 275 695 119 89
DAN CLARK (132) (132) (132) 396 4714 33 142 184 509 261 740 135 70
ZACK WILLIAMS 156 154 127 437 6399 39 164 232 576 288 744 158 50

TM #16 - UNKNOWN
BUTCH BEIER 222 236 246 704 10556 48 219 268 735 278 776 217 0
SANDY BEIER 149 171 144 464 6916 45 153 212 564 274 732 157 60
KATHY GRZESIK 186 221 177 584 8085 48 168 221 588 269 765 178 46
MIKE BROSSIA 236 190 144 570 9129 48 190 267 639 292 728 192 27

TM #17 - PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE
NICOLE KARVER 130 163 108 401 6416 45 142 207 499 278 711 141 70
TONY KARVER 170 154 169 493 8887 45 197 278 684 290 739 206 20
ROBIN KARVER 138 167 133 438 7378 45 163 232 573 286 735 165 51
MARK KARVER 212 202 226 640 9976 45 221 279 722 279 725 210 0

TM #18 - OH...MY...GOD
MELISSA SARKOZI 113 120 133 366 4802 39 123 184 436 280 694 113 87
GERALD SARKOZI 128 144 126 398 3684 33 111 154 398 248 695 115 98
SHANNON STYLES 148 137 165 450 6152 45 136 191 470 272 704 155 75
DAN STYLES 168 233 193 594 7914 42 188 246 680 278 776 197 28

TM #19 - SECRET KUNG FU GRIP
LISA GILES 131 129 127 387 5887 45 130 187 450 273 693 136 81
EILEEN UMIN 142 140 89 371 3905 42 92 142 371 259 722 77 115
JIM UMIN 191 168 169 528 7812 42 186 277 688 309 784 190 30
MIKE SMITH 215 206 242 663 8410 39 215 268 708 277 735 209 4

TM #20 - HOREHOUND
MARK SCHLUND (119) (119) (119) 357 5045 39 129 190 439 273 688 145 81
KRISY SCHLUND ... ... ... ... 4612 36 128 181 446 262 698 125 82
LISA KOWALSKI 164 175 170 509 6500 45 144 190 515 264 737 125 68
TOM WISLER 210 193 244 647 9141 48 190 246 647 280 731 196 27

TM #21 - BOWLING, BOOZE & FRIENDS
MICHELLE ADKINS 183 152 137 472 8401 48 175 222 580 266 696 184 40
RENEE UMIN 113 126 134 373 6350 48 132 183 461 265 701 134 79
PAUL ADKINS 201 192 204 597 8827 48 183 234 597 276 711 198 33
JERRY UMIN 190 222 123 535 9544 48 198 298 779 318 839 201 19

TM #22 - KNOCKOUTS
HEATHER MORTZFIEL 90 106 82 278 4243 42 101 156 351 263 672 96 107
TRACY MURRAY (115) (115) (115) 345 4507 36 125 178 433 262 694 125 85
BRIAN MURRAY 177 137 114 428 6897 45 153 218 544 285 745 163 60
SCOTT MORTZFIELD 173 139 115 427 5493 35 156 206 551 263 734 174 57

TM #23 - HERE FOR THE BEER
ANGIE SORENSON ( 65) ( 65) ( 65) 195 1595 21 75 95 254 228 659 130 130
BREANNE BUSCETTA 187 175 159 521 6869 39 176 228 610 272 742 175 39
KEN SORENSON (190) (190) (190) 570 6610 33 200 245 639 293 754 165 18
ANDY ENGEL 173 184 173 530 8154 40 203 289 740 307 788 213 15

TM #24 - HOT MESS
SHERRIE NOWC 204 224 184 612 8124 45 180 236 623 276 734 189 36
KYLEEN JONES 113 135 153 401 5807 41 141 198 507 275 738 140 71
TED NOWC 134 173 218 525 8542 45 189 256 644 283 746 205 27
KENNY KOPCZYK 147 160 135 442 8576 48 178 267 633 305 738 175 37
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WEEK #16 - 4/6/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #25 - VARCIE BUILDING & MAINTEN

SAMANTHA VARCIE 86 123 90 299 3542 42 84 123 307 249 709 89 122
KELLY VARCIE 105 121 118 344 2753 21 131 159 449 243 701 133 80
JIM VARCIE 197 226 147 570 7821 42 186 239 631 269 739 190 30
JOSH VARCIE 203 213 180 596 7941 42 189 244 665 282 772 187 27

TM #26 - TEAM 26
KAITLYN WALLAKER 106 122 106 334 5327 48 110 171 444 271 744 130 99
CHRISTINE FRACASS 128 124 136 388 5615 45 124 177 425 256 668 130 86
REY FRACASSI 217 145 142 504 7592 45 168 219 563 268 704 165 46
TOM WALLAKER 178 179 154 511 9207 48 191 244 691 275 775 165 26

*SUBSTITUTES*
BRENT TRAPP ... ... ... ... 853 6 142 164 444 213 591 --- 70
JEFF PISCHKE ... ... ... ... 1519 9 168 226 541 277 694 --- 46
JACOB WIGHT ... ... ... ... 1184 12 98 133 355 248 700 --- 109
SHAWN BREWER JR. ... ... ... ... 568 3 189 205 568 245 688 --- 40
MIKE WYSZYNSKI ... ... ... ... 2615 14 186 232 587 265 734 --- 30
PILAR TOCKSTEIN ... ... ... ... 354 3 118 130 354 211 597 --- 81
LAURA WILES ... ... ... ... 3602 23 156 213 524 274 707 172 57
ELIJAH MEYER ... ... ... ... 285 3 95 107 285 156 432 --- 49
ELLA NOWC ... ... ... ... 289 3 96 99 289 180 532 --- 81
JIM TOCKSTEIN ... ... ... ... 418 3 139 147 418 196 565 --- 49
TREVOR GRUDEN ... ... ... ... 1366 6 227 249 699 259 729 208 0
ZACH WYSZYNSKI 200 222 164 586 4244 21 202 243 664 261 718 214 16
CHERYL PISCHKE ... ... ... ... 349 3 116 125 349 206 592 129 81
BRENT SUKEL ... ... ... ... 1170 6 195 227 630 250 699 194 22
RILEY FARR ... ... ... ... 324 3 108 118 324 199 567 --- 81
ASHLEE SMOUTHERS ... ... ... ... 379 3 126 137 379 218 622 --- 81
KRISTIN PINTER 158 192 201 551 2108 12 175 201 551 243 677 177 40
KAREY GRUDEN ... ... ... ... 976 9 108 146 376 254 700 --- 100
NICK REGO ... ... ... ... 314 3 104 111 314 160 461 --- 49
AMANDA PILGRIM ... ... ... ... 368 3 122 135 368 218 617 127 83
GABRIELLE PATROS ... ... ... ... 503 3 167 176 503 257 746 --- 81
ALY TRAPP ... ... ... ... 633 6 105 138 336 219 579 --- 103
ROBYN LOSELLE ... ... ... ... 1419 9 157 175 517 256 760 --- 56
TOMMY UMIN ... ... ... ... 3750 21 178 254 633 301 759 210 37
JESSICA GROSS ... ... ... ... 1550 9 172 220 540 301 775 --- 43
MARK BERNS ... ... ... ... 549 3 183 208 549 241 648 183 33
PHILLIP POTTER ... ... ... ... 534 3 178 192 534 241 681 --- 49
KODY KARVER ... ... ... ... 500 3 166 205 500 229 572 193 24
RICKY ASHENHURST ... ... ... ... 557 3 185 220 557 252 653 184 32
SUZANNE WATSON-KI ... ... ... ... 1386 9 154 206 472 267 655 171 59
LORI SORENSON ... ... ... ... 488 3 162 188 488 269 731 --- 81
GREG SORENSON ... ... ... ... 504 3 168 207 504 226 561 198 19
JANET FARR ... ... ... ... 431 3 143 151 431 216 626 147 65
LINDA DEMYAN ... ... ... ... 390 3 130 169 390 250 633 --- 81
BOB DEMYAN ... ... ... ... 525 3 175 196 525 215 582 198 19


